Messdienerplan bis zum 19.01.2019

Fr,. 23.11. Schonberg 17:00 Uhr M. Mester, F. v. Plettenberg
Sa., 24.11. Schoneberg 18:30 Uhr M. Schafers, A. Mester
So., 25.11 SIS 10:00 Uhr P. Piepenbreier, M. Hoffert
Sa., 01.12. Hovestadt 18:30 Uhr Mar. Mester, Ch. Hoffert, J. Mester, H. Steinhoff
So.,02.12 Hovestadt 17:00 Uhr L. Hoffert, A. Giepen, S. Fante- Borrero,
E. Schafers
Sa.,, 08.12.  Schonberg 18:30 Uhr F. Gerken, L. Trilling
So.,09.12. SIS 10:00 Uhr J. Rupping. J. Horstknepper
Sa., 15.12. Hovestadt 15:00 Uhr 4x Mester, C. Strumann, M. Hoffert
Firmung
So., 16.12. SIS 10:00 Uhr 2x Vogel
Sa., 22.12.  Schoneberg 18:30 Uhr L. Lippsmeier, F. Gdbel
So., 23.12 SIS 10:00 Uhr P. Piepenbreier, M. Gerken
Mo., 24.12 Hovestadt 18:00 Uhr M. Mester L. Hoffert
Christmette F. v. Plettenberg
J. Mester A. Giepen
Lou. Hoffman
L. Trilling
A. Mester Mar. Mester
M. Schafers Ja. Vogel
Ju. Vogel L. Lippsmeier

S. Fante- Borrero J. Schulze
H. Steinhoff E. Theilmeier



Di., 25.12

1. Weihnachtstag

Mi., 26.12

2. Weihnachtstag

Sa., 29.12 Hovestadt
Mo., 31.12 Hovestadt
Silvester

Di., 01.01 Schoneberg
SIS

Sa., 05.01. Hovestadt

Sa,. 12.01.  Schonberg

So.,13.01. SIS

Sa., 19.01. Hovestadt

Schoneberg

SIS

Hovestadt

9:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

10:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

18:00 Uhr

9:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

18:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

F. Gerken, J. Ripping
F. Gbbel, M. Hoffert

J. Horstknepper, 2x Strumann, E. Schéfers

F. Gobel, L. Lippsmeier, P. Piepenbreier,
J. Ripping,

Lou. Hoffmann, S. Strumann, Ch. Hoffert,
A. Mester
P. Piepenbreier, M. Gerken

J. Schulze, E. Theilmeier, M. Schafers,
F.v. Plettenberg

L. Hoffert, J. Mester

S. Strumann, E. Schéafers

Lou. Hoffmann, J. Horstknepper, A. Giepen,

Ju. Vogel



